
CB Tech New Technology Price List

Product Part Number MSRPDescription

WaterBoxTM 1.5

WaterBoxTM 2.0

WaterBoxTM

WaterBoxTM

WaterBoxTM

A portable three filter system meeting rigorous 
military specifications (NSF P248 compliant) 

A portable three filter system meeting rigorous 
military specifications (NSF P248 compliant) 

WaterBoxTM Filter Kit – eight Stage I 
and two Stage II NanomeshTM Filters

NanomeshTM Stage I Filter for Waterbox Housing

NanomeshTM Stage II Filter for Waterbox Housing 

FG190419

90200

90288 

90182 

90021 

$8,575

$9,175 

$740

$70  

$110

Replacement Filters

Water Product

To discuss your requirements 
and to request a quote, please contact:
CB Tech Contract Sales
Phone: 866.622.9373
Fax: 702.360.9373
Email: Sales@CarbonBlockTech.com
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